
Installation instruction



5

3

4

8

2

10

12

1

55

6

7

11

13

3

8
7

55
4

3

3

6

52

1

10

10

10
11

12

7

7

19

9

18

16

14

15

17

x8

10

10

10



2pcs

14

10

15

54 6

87 9

21 3

2pcs 2pcs

8pcs4pcs 2pcs

4pcs2pcs 2pcs

8pcs

6pcs

8pcs

16 8pcs 

13 1pc 

17 8pcs

11 12 2pcs2pcs

18 8pcs



Cam bolt Cam Lock Wood dowel
6x30mm

4x30mm screw

A B C D

E F

H

CL

CR DL DR

92+2pcs 92+2pcs 52+2pcs

34+2pcs 8pcs

8pcs

40+2pcs

68+2pcs

8pcs

SPARE BAG

THE SPARE BAG INCLUED EXTRA HARDWARE FOR DAMAGED 
OR MISSING SMALL HARDWARE WHILE YOU ARE ASSEMBLING

300MM 300MM 300MM

300MM4x40mm screw 3x12mm screw

G 4pcs

3x12mm screw
8pcs 8pcs

I 4pcs
4x10mm screw



1

FF

CL

CR

F F

F F

F F

F

F

F F

F F

F F

F

F
CL

CR

CL

CR

CLCR

CL

CR x8

F x32

CL x8

52

F F

CR

x2



2

A A

A

A

A

A

A

A

AA

AA

AA

A AAA

52

A

A

x2

A x40

A AAA

52



3

B x12

C x4

11

12

A

A

B

B

A x4

x2

11

12

B
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

12

11

B

BB
B B

B



52

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

B
BB

BB
BB

10

10

10

10
10

10

4 B x12



5

B
B

BB

BB

BB

BB

BB

B

B

B

BB

B

52

11

12

10

10

10

12

11

10

BB
BB

B

B

B

10

10

B x20



6 C x12

E x8

E
E

55

4

3

x2

4

E

Hole position is 
measured internally.

3

E
E



7

E

E

55

3

6

C x8

E x4

E

3

6

x2



8

x2

E
E

C x4

E x4

8



9

E

E
E

E

E

E

C x4

E x9

E
E

E
E



10 C x4

E x9

E

EE

E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E



11

7

7

7

7

I x4

I X4

7



12

A

A

A
A

B x8

C x16

x2

A x8

B
B

B

B

BB

B

B
8

53

52

1

1

52

53

55

55

8

Sliding door to 
lock the kit.

8

551



13

A

A A

A A

B

BB

B

D

D
D

D
D

x8

A x40 B x40

19

9

18

16

14

15

17

1915 14

16

17

17

16

D x40



1214

F

DR DL

F FF F

F

F

F

x8

DR x8

DL x8

F x32

16

17

H

H x8

First push the drawer in to 
install the pull handle.



15



16

F

G

FG

F x4

52

52

G

G

F

F

G x4



17

13


